State of Tennessee - Blount County
November 5, 2024

State General
President and Vice President of the United States

1 Electors for Donald J. Trump for President and JD Vance for Vice President - Republican 50,699
2 Electors for Kamala D. Harris for President and Tim Walz for Vice President - Democratic 17,664
3 Electors for Jay J Bowman for President and De D Bowman for Vice President - Independent 193
4 Electors for Claudia De la Cruz for President and Karina Garcia for Vice President - Independent 37
5 Electors for Rachele Fruit for President and Dennis Richter for Vice President - Independent 26
6 Electors for Robert F. Kennedy Jr. for President and Nicole Shanahan for Vice President - Independent 466
7 Electors for Jill Stein for President and Samson LeBeau Kpadenou for Vice President - Independent 139

Total Votes 69,224

United States Senate

1 Marsha Blackburn - Republican 49,551
2 Gloria Johnson - Democratic 17,632
3 Tharon Chandler - Independent 636
4 Pamela Jeanine "P." Moses - Independent 490
5 Hastina Robinson - Independent 145

Total Votes 68,454

United States House of Representatives District 2

1 Tim Burchett - Republican 52,172
2 Jane George - Democratic 16,170

Total Votes 68,342

Tennessee Senate District 2

1 Tom Hatcher - Republican 51,549
2 Patti Young - Democratic 16,095

Total Votes 67,644
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State of Tennessee - Blount County
November 5, 2024

State General
Tennessee House of Representatives District 8

1 Jerome Moon - Republican 26,450
2 Sue DuBois - Democratic 7,827
Total Votes 34,277

Tennessee House of Representatives District 20

1 Tom Stinnett - Republican 24,704
2 Karen Gertz - Democratic 8,312
Total Votes 33,016
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State of Tennessee - Blount County

1 Tracey Cooper
2 Eddie Hall

1 Mike Brown - Republican
2 Jim Kirk - Republican

3 Steve Marsh - Republican
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November 5, 2024
Municipal - City of Alcoa

City Commission

School Board

Total Votes

Total Votes

3,498
2,841
6,339

3,157
2,987
2,957
9,101



Ed Hawk
Steven J. Kelley, Jr
Charles Perry
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Lysia Vaught
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State of Tennessee - Blount County

November 5, 2024
Municipal - City of Louisville

Alderman

655

988

873

1,126

Total Votes 3,642



State of Tennessee - Blount County

1 Sarah Herron
2 Drew Miles

3 Dallas Monroe

1 Nick Black - Republican
2 Candy Morgan - Republican
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November 5, 2024

Municipal - City of Maryville

City Council

Board of Education

Total Votes

Total Votes

7,420
8,841
6,904
23,165

11,133
9,580
20,713



