

State of Tennessee - Blount County

November 5, 2024

State General

President and Vice President of the United States

1	Electors for Donald J. Trump for President and JD Vance for Vice President - Republican	50,699
2	Electors for Kamala D. Harris for President and Tim Walz for Vice President - Democratic	17,664
3	Electors for Jay J Bowman for President and De D Bowman for Vice President - Independent	193
4	Electors for Claudia De la Cruz for President and Karina Garcia for Vice President - Independent	37
5	Electors for Rachele Fruit for President and Dennis Richter for Vice President - Independent	26
6	Electors for Robert F. Kennedy Jr. for President and Nicole Shanahan for Vice President - Independent	466
7	Electors for Jill Stein for President and Samson LeBeau Kpadenou for Vice President - Independent	139
	Total Votes	69,224

United States Senate

1	Marsha Blackburn - Republican	49,551
2	Gloria Johnson - Democratic	17,632
3	Tharon Chandler - Independent	636
4	Pamela Jeanine "P." Moses - Independent	490
5	Hastina Robinson - Independent	145
	Total Votes	68,454

United States House of Representatives District 2

1	Tim Burchett - Republican	52,172
2	Jane George - Democratic	16,170
	Total Votes	68,342

Tennessee Senate District 2

1	Tom Hatcher - Republican	51,549
2	Patti Young - Democratic	16,095
	Total Votes	67,644

State of Tennessee - Blount County

November 5, 2024

State General

Tennessee House of Representatives District 8

1	Jerome Moon - Republican	26,450
2	Sue DuBois - Democratic	7,827
	Total Votes	34,277

Tennessee House of Representatives District 20

1	Tom Stinnett - Republican	24,704
2	Karen Gertz - Democratic	8,312
	Total Votes	33,016

State of Tennessee - Blount County

November 5, 2024

Municipal - City of Alcoa

City Commission

1	Tracey Cooper	3,498
2	Eddie Hall	2,841
Total Votes		6,339

School Board

1	Mike Brown - Republican	3,157
2	Jim Kirk - Republican	2,987
3	Steve Marsh - Republican	2,957
Total Votes		9,101

State of Tennessee - Blount County
November 5, 2024
Municipal - City of Louisville
Alderman

1	Ed Hawk	655
2	Steven J. Kelley, Jr	988
3	Charles Perry	873
4	Lysia Vaught	1,126
	Total Votes	3,642

State of Tennessee - Blount County

November 5, 2024

Municipal - City of Maryville

City Council

1	Sarah Herron	7,420
2	Drew Miles	8,841
3	Dallas Monroe	6,904
Total Votes		23,165

Board of Education

1	Nick Black - Republican	11,133
2	Candy Morgan - Republican	9,580
Total Votes		20,713